
Project Bid List 
Asheboro City Schools - HVAC Installations - Gymnasiums

1 2 3 4

1 Plan 
Room

Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150., 
Arlington, TX 76018

Karen Ejares Dodge.Docs@construction.com 413-471-3770

2 Plan 
Room

The Blue Book 800 E. Mail St.                                     
Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Erin McVeigh emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com 800-431-2584

3 Plan 
Room

Construct Connect 30 Technology Pkwy S Ste. 100 
Norcross Ga 30092

Rose 
Cadayday

rosemarie.cadayday@constructconnect.com 323-602-5079

1 GC Garanco, Inc. 615 W. Main St. Pilot Mountain, NC 
27041

Jake White jake.white@garanco.com 336-368-2788

2 GC Bar Construction Company, 
Inc. 

611-A Industrial Ave., Greensboro, 
NC 27406

Lori Martin lsmith@barconstruction.com 336-274-2477

3 GC Jessup Company 205 Atwell Ave., Greensboro, NC 
27406

Suzanne 
Brown

sbrown@jessupco.com 336-288-5356

4 GC Piedmont Service Group 616 Industrial Ave Greensboro, NC 
27406

AJ Oldham ajoldham@piedmontsg.com 336-294-1420

5 GC Mechanical Maintenance 
Inc.

6028 Liberty Road Climax, NC 
27233

Valarie Webb valarie-mmi@triadbiz.rr.com 336-676-7133

6 GC Platinum Building 
Automation, LLC

6527 Hudspeth Rd., Harrisburg, NC 
28075

Roger Sellers rsellers@platinumbuildingautomation.com 704-765-8503

1 SUB Superior Mechanical 162 Pointe South Drive, 
Randleman, NC 27317

Danny Spake dspake@supmech.com 336-498-7609

2 SUB Superior Mechanical 
Services

607 Industrial Ave., Greensboro, 
NC 27406

Andy Fields jfields@superiormechserv.com 336-274-3008

3

 Smith Sinnett Architecture, P.A.
7/9/2019Bid Date:

Bid Contact Phone No.Email Address
Addendum

Firm 
Type Mailing Address                  

SUB CONTRACTORS

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

PLAN ROOMS

Company


